S.C.W.G.A. Show Standings

9/30/2017

Super Senior
Place Rider

1 Julie

2 Steve

3 Marsha
4 Lynn

5 Randy
6 Sam

7 Boyd

8 Cliff

9 David
10 Karen
11 Mike
12 Tony
13 Linda
14 Mitzi
15 Cheryl
16 Vickie
17 Donna
18 Melanie

Guthrie
Hill

Hill
Cafferty
Thompson
Parks
Pepper
Hagglund
Trachsel
Bell
Walker
Penna
Walker
Tanis
Kearney
McCreless
Cox

Sceva

Total Points
110
107
105

98
88
88
70
69
61
56
54
54
51
46
36
27
21
20
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